SinettiTurnaus 2023 Turbot veteraanit

Nimi seura

Tilanne 23.4.2023

Saari llkka Bay
Forsstrom Jan DIK-35
Asplund Ralf DIK-36
Konttila Tuomo Jackpot
Peltonen Jukka Eleven
Saari llkka Bay
Penttala Matti VanKei
Forsstrom Jan DIK-35

Konttila Tuomo Jackpot
Laukkanen Risto Argon
Laukkanen Risto Argon
Peltonen Juha Pinke
Gréndahl Bjorn DIK-35
Laukkanen Risto Argon

Gréholm Hans Argon
Lofgren Jukka Eleven
Groéndahl Bjorn DIK-35
Peltonen Juha Pinke
Asplund Ralf DIK-35
Ammunet Ray Tiks

Laakso Kalervo Erd

Lofgren Jukka Eleven

Asplund Ralf DIK-35

pva

9.4.

26.3.
20.4.
23.4.
23.4.

2.4,
2.4,

30.3.
21.4.
16.4.
23.4.
30.3.

7.4.

14.4.
20.4.
13.4.
13.4.
13.4.
26.3.
30.3.

1.4.

30.3.
13.4.

5.s

207
232
220
217
219
220
178
224
215
186
194
182
194
200
188
158
190
177
198
179
162
146
124

6.s

247
203
204
195
215
191
210
182
173
217
193
201
170
179
169
206
160
190
157
166
182
193
195

tas/s

yht

470
453
442
440
436
427
426
424
416
411
395
391
390
387
379
378
376
375
373
373
354
353
337



